## **Statement**

Product: HD Conference Camera with Wireless Speakerphone (Camera Part)

Model: AUCTOPUS I-1208 (Camera Part)

Additional Model: AUCTOPUS I-1200, AUCTOPUS I-1300, AUCTOPUS I-1600, AUCTOPUS

I-1700, AUCTOPUS I-1800, AUCTOPUS I-1900

Trademark: Kinnotrik





**AUCTOPUS®** 

We hereby state that All models above are identical in interior structure, electrical circuits and components, and just model names and trademarks are different for the marketing requirement.

Your assistance on this matter is highly appreciated.

Yours sincerely,

Signature: lind: Liang

Date: 2019/03/23

Name: Jindi Liang

Company Name: Shenzhen Innotrik Technology Co., Ltd

Address: Room 502 to 504, Deguanting Business Center, No.88 Xin'an 3rd, Dalang Community,

Xin'an Street, Shenzhen, China

Tel / Fax: +86-755-27811125/+86-755-27811125

E-Mail: liangjindi@innotrik.com